
Resources for Special Education Attorneys—Long Island and NYC 
 
Information about providers and services on this list does not constitute endorsement or 
recommendation by Vincent Smith School. It is your responsibility to verify and investigate 
providers and services. Vincent Smith School assumes no liability of any kind for the 
content of any information transmitted to or received by any provider or service 
herein.  Please consult your own professional advisor for all advice concerning medical, 
legal, or financial matters in connection with the services needed. 

 
Attorneys 
 
Susan Deedy 
1600 Stewart Ave Suite 603,  
Westbury, NY 11590 
(516) 221-8133 
https://www.susandeedylaw.com/ 
 
Christina Thivierge/Katharine Giudice 
Thivierge & Rothberg PC 
22 High Street, Huntington, New York 11743 
Phone: 212 397-6360 / 516 280-4449 / 631-629-4656|  
Christina@trspecialedlaw.com 
Katharine@trspecialedlaw.com 
  
Sandra Gumerove  
42 Marian Ln 
Jericho, NY 11753 
Phone: (516) 822-3397 
https://smgesq.com/ 
 
Brad Rosken 
534 Broadhollow Road Suite 275 
Melville, NY 11747 
Phone: (631) 615-8255 
https://www.specialedcounselor.com/ 
 
Noelle Boostani –Boostani@kidswithspecialminds.com 
324 S. 4th st. 
Brooklyn, NY 11211 
727-4227-2609 
https://www.lawyerforkwsm.com/ 
 
Michelle Kule-Korgood   
18-35 Queens Blvd,  
Forest Hills, NY 11375 
Phone: (718) 261-0181 
http://www.specialeducationlawny.com/ 
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Attorneys—cont. 
 
Neal Rosenberg - Neal.rosenberg@nyedlaw.com 
111 John St., 22nd Fl. 
NY, NY 10038 
Tel: (212) 732-9450 
 
Rebecca Sassouni, Esq., PLLC - rsedlaw@gmail.com 
516.423.2599 
http://www.rebeccasassounilaw.com/ 
 
Lynn Iacona - Liacona@nsls.legal 
Nassau/Suffolk Law Svcs 
1 Helen Keller Way 5th floor 
Hempstead, NY 11550 
516-292-8100 x3170 
 
Tracey Discepolo - Tduscepolo@verizon.net 
Nass/Suff Law Srvc 
1 Helen Keller Way 5th floor 
Hempstead, NY 11550 
516-292-8100 
 
Lauren Baum - lbaum@nyspecialedlaw.com 
61 Broadway #1060 
New York, NY 10003 
Tel: (212) 644-4414  
 
Tamara Roff - info@rofflaw.com 
136 Madison Avenue, 5th Floor 
New York, New York 10016 
Tel: 646.722.38 
 
Jennifer M. Frankola, Esq. 
Lewis Johs Avallone Aviles, LLP 
61 Broadway, Suite 2000 
New York, N.Y. 10006 
212-233-7195 ext. 13 
jmfrankola@lewisjohs.com 
 
Gary Mayerson, Esq. - Gary Mayerson, Esq 
330 West 38th Street, Suite 600 
New York, NY 10018 
Tel: (212) 265-7200 
gary@mayerslaw.com 
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